
KANDIVLI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SHROFF COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 067.

ADMISSION TO F.Y.B.COM. (INVESTMENT MGMT.) ACADEMIC YEAR : 2023-24

FIRST MERIT LIST
A ] MINORITY (GUJARATI) :

Sr. Name Candidate Id Application Id HSC % REMARK

1 ADITYA BHARAT VYAS 55716 153429 76.83

2 NAMIT PRATIK SHETH 54264 168497 70.17

3 MISHWA MEHUL SHAH 55585 154636 69.29

4 VRUTI PARESH HARIA 56946 156999 66.67

5 PARAS DINESH PARMAR 54981 152508 64.33

5 PARIKSHIT GOPAL BHATSERA 55977 153976 60.50

6 KRISHA KAUSHIK SHAH 54299 150657 60.00

7 NISHANT RAJENDRA OZA 54428 150939 58.33

8 AYUSH KAPIL JANI 53448 150854 57.33

9 ABBAS ARSHAD KASSAM 59525 165778 56.83

10 VRAJ LAXMAN RAVARIYA 53887 170096 54.33

11 KOMAL MUKESH BHATTI 56509 155610 46.83

12 VYAS ADITYA BHARAT 507335 76.83

13 SHETH NAMIT PRATIK 1424797 70.17

14 SHAH MISHWA MEHULBHAI 607951 69.29

15 JOBANPUTRA YASH VITTHAL 265971 68.50

16 HARIA VRUTI PARESH 59509 66.67

17 PAREKH SEJAL NILESH 557434 66.17

18 PARMAR PARAS DINESH 392332 64.33

19 BHATSERA PARIKSHIT GOPAL 587788 60.50

20 GANDHI RUCHI CHANDRESH 146842 60.33

21 KRISHA KAUSHIK SHAH 276802 60.00

22 OZA NISHANT RAJENDRA 300362 58.33

23 JANI AYUSH KAPIL 47856 57.33

24 PANCHAL VRINDA PANKAJ 1322120 56.50

25 VRAJ LAXMAN RAVARIYA 847841 54.17

26 KAVA DHRUV ASHOKBHAI 720582 50.50

27 FOFANI CHAITYA PINAKIN 1601022 50.50

B ] OTHERS (OPEN) :

Sr. Name Candidate Id Application Id HSC % REMARK

1 KUNAL SUVARDHAN GUPTA 57031 157885 84.50

2 AYUSHPRATAP SHAILESH SINGH 54019 150152 81.33

3 VAIBHAVI RAJEEV MALHOTRA 58915 167536 73.33

4 RATNADEEP SANDIP JADHAV 57765 161952 72.83

5 KAUSHIK UMESH SHUKLA 60852 171842 68.17

6 JONATHAN  MORAS 61097 172911 67.00

7 NEEL GANESH MANDHARE 53157 148423 64.67

8 RUSHIL SIDDHARTH KARKERA 59199 165128 64.50

9 MAYURI NITIN REDKAR 53701 157600 64.33

10 SUMEET SUNIL BADABE 58177 162893 60.00

11 DHANUSH JAGANNATH SHETTY 57546 174675 55.83

12 ADHITHYAN RAJEEV NAMBIAR 56392 155222 50.67

13 SHUBHAM ASHOK SAINDANE 58093 160461 47.67

14 ROHIT RAVINDRA YELLA 61849 176284 45.54

15 GUPTA KUNAL SUVARDHAN 769034 84.50

16 KHADEER E 1029720 83.00

17 SINGH AYUSHPRATAP SHAILESH 252335 81.33

18 VAIBHAVI RAJEEV MALHOTRA 1295899 73.33

19 JADHAV RATNADEEP SANDIP 142175 72.83

20 MAURYA SUBHAM KAMLESH 1366032 72.50

21 SHUKLA KAUSHIK UMESH 1191546 68.17

22 MAHADIK VAIBHAV GANESH 1085412 67.83

23 MORAS JONATHAN ALAN 1417592 67.00

24 MANDHARE NEEL GANESH 96695 64.67

25 KARKERA RUSHIL SIDDHARTH 1191128 64.50

26 REDKAR MAYURI NITIN 749152 64.33

27 GUPTA SNEHA RAJESH 83379 61.00

28 KASSAM ABBAS ARSHAD 1316808 56.83

29 ADITYA DATTARAM MUGUTRAO 726142 56.33

30 SHETTY DHANUSH JAGANNATH 1250653 55.83

31 ARYAN 1558708 55.60

32 BADABE SUMEET SUNIL 806748 50.00

33 SAINDANE SHUBHAM ASHOK 774529 47.67

34 KOMAL MUKESH BHATTI 659024 46.83

DATE : 19/06/2023 PRINCIPAL
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